
CONDROZ - FAMENNE
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 11/07/20-VIEUX.

LACHER le 11/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  2GAIN OU PERTE : 340,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 73 5 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 237 15

pigeons.310 amateurs.20

1 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  328,830 19//BE1041260 14 11:46:13.0  1212,425525/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 18//BE1163343 2 11:59:55.0  1210,248614/

3 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 19//BE1041213 5 11:48:15.0  1203,4035

4 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041211 13 11:48:34.0  1202,0105

5 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041229 4 11:48:54.0  1200,5476

6 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 19//BE1041230 18 11:49:05.0  1199,7446

7 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  330,746 19//BE1047145 4 11:50:58.0  1198,499832/

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046825 11 12:02:59.0  1197,3610

9 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046860 7 12:03:04.0  1197,0146

DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046885 13 12:03:04.0  1197,0146

11 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 19//BE1041258 1 11:49:55.0  1196,1079

12 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047138 16 11:51:55.0  1194,3882

13 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 17//BE1142229 1 12:04:33.0  1190,8824

14 LOVINY Christian Fl 7 19//BE1041218 2 11:51:40.0  1188,5422

LOVINY Christian Fl 8 19//BE1041263 11 11:51:40.0  1188,5422

16 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 19//BE1041250 3 11:51:41.0  1188,4706

17 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047161 17 11:53:23.0  1188,0956

18 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  332,711 18//BE1112475 7 11:55:22.0  1186,699612/

19 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  314,167 19//BE1041585 4 11:39:48.0  1186,431310/

20 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 18//BE1112561 4 12:01:09.0  1185,535612/

21 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 19//BE1041249 12 11:52:26.0  1185,2577

22 VOLONT Louis Di 2 18//BE1112062 7 12:01:16.0  1185,0524

23 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047156 29 11:54:06.0  1185,0448

24 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  335,955 19//BE1042151 1 11:58:34.0  1184,74794/

25 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 19//BE1041245 16 11:52:55.0  1183,1964

26 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041981 3 11:40:32.0  1183,1547

27 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047128 19 11:54:47.0  1182,1505

28 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 14//BE1159348 6 11:55:48.0  1177,8704

29 VOLONT Louis Di 3 17//BE1156380 6 12:03:24.0  1176,2864

30 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  325,132 19//BE1041579 11 11:51:33.0  1175,671725/

31 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 19//BE1041224 8 11:54:42.0  1175,6525

32 VOLONT Louis Di 4 19//BE1047343 11 12:03:53.0  1174,3184

33 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  317,753 19//BE1157071 28 11:45:43.0  1173,747533/

34 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 19//BE1047154 27 11:56:48.0  1173,6906

35 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1042175 2 12:01:24.0  1173,0272

36 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 19//BE1041558 22 11:52:20.0  1172,3510

37 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  314,164 18//BE1123001 1 11:43:28.0  1170,216018/

38 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 16//BE1166942 1 11:57:51.0  1169,3336

39 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 17//BE1141031 12 11:46:49.0  1168,9975

40 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 19//BE1047170 14 11:57:59.0  1168,7826

41 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 10 19//BE1047153 13 11:58:01.0  1168,6450

42 LOVINY Christian Fl 13 19//BE1041216 6 11:56:31.0  1168,0658

43 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 19//BE1046884 14 12:10:48.0  1165,7201

44 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 19//BE1041762 3 12:00:34.0  1165,0905

45 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBI  315,117 18//BE1110469 7 11:45:45.0  1163,867016/

46 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  323,185 18//BE1110628 4 11:53:00.0  1162,536018/

47 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 19//BE1041182 13 11:53:10.0  1161,8394

48 LOVINY Christian Fl 14 19//BE1041267 15 11:59:10.0  1157,1730

49 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 11 19//BE1047142 20 12:01:04.0  1156,1850

50 VOLONT Louis Di 5 15//BE1152193 2 12:08:43.0  1154,9940

51 BOURNONVILLE J F Fl BIESMEREE  324,116 18//BE1163381 4 11:55:38.0  1154,94488/

52 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 19//BE1046856 9 12:13:49.0  1153,9517

53 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  339,160 19//BE1150468 28 12:08:59.0  1153,670836/

54 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 12 18//BE1110505 12 12:01:54.0  1152,8268

55 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 19//BE1041560 12 11:57:04.0  1152,6779

56 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 13 19//BE1047125 11 12:02:10.0  1151,7562

57 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 14 19//BE1047160 22 12:02:15.0  1151,4221

58 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 19//BE1042266 2 12:04:01.0  1151,1827

59 VOLONT Louis Di 6 14//BE1132360 5 12:09:44.0  1151,0100

60 LOVINY Christian Fl 15 19//BE1041244 9 12:00:58.0  1149,8893

61 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 19//BE1041509 3 11:57:46.0  1149,8244

62 LOVINY Christian Fl 16 19//BE1041233 20 12:00:59.0  1149,8223

63 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 8 19//BE1046865 8 12:14:58.0  1149,5277

64 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 15 19//BE1047164 24 12:02:56.0  1148,6895

65 LOVINY Christian Fl 17 19//BE1041254 23 12:01:16.0  1148,6842

66 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 16//BE1166848 1 11:51:54.0  1147,5370

67 VOLONT Louis Di 7 18//BE1112079 1 12:10:55.0  1146,4072

68 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  323,686 19//BE1043376 5 11:57:38.0  1145,250611/

69 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 18//BE1110038 6 11:52:39.0  1144,4372

70 VOLONT Louis Di 8 18//BE1112065 10 12:11:51.0  1142,8028
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71 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 18//BE1123011 6 11:50:09.0  1141,7917

72 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 9 16//BE1153398 6 12:17:26.0  1140,1521

73 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 11 17//BE1142297 3 12:17:32.0  1139,7752

DROUSSIN Philippe Di 10 17//BE1142198 5 12:17:32.0  1139,7752

75 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 19//BE1041847 10 11:50:46.0  1139,2385

76 LOVINY Christian Fl 18 19//BE1041246 17 12:03:50.0  1138,4766

77 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 19//BE1041704 11 11:59:23.0  1138,2031

78 VOLONT Louis Di 9 18//BE1112568 3 12:13:03.0  1138,2016

79 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 18//BE1110666 14 11:59:21.0  1136,5746

80 RENARD SEVERIN Di St GERARD  330,817 17//BE2060486 5 12:06:08.0  1136,307510/

81 LOVINY Christian Fl 19 19//BE1041212 19 12:04:24.0  1136,2474

82 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 16 19//BE1047136 28 12:06:07.0  1136,1287

83 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 5 17//BE1141046 10 11:54:41.0  1136,1170

84 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl SILENRIEUX  306,085 17//BE1078649 3 11:44:33.0  1135,540712/

85 DRUAUX CLAUDE Fl 2 18//BE1041642 1 11:44:40.0  1135,0494

86 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 17 15//BE1149101 7 12:06:27.0  1134,8293

87 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150532 32 12:13:54.0  1134,6939

88 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 18 19//BE1047130 30 12:06:30.0  1134,6346

89 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 19//BE1043366 6 12:00:21.0  1134,3473

90 RENARD SEVERIN Di 2 17//BE2060479 3 12:06:49.0  1133,6467

91 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 6 19//BE1042166 27 11:55:22.0  1133,3480

92 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 19 19//BE1047131 26 12:06:56.0  1132,9504

93 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 20 19//BE1047124 3 12:06:57.0  1132,8858

94 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 7 18//BE1110019 22 11:55:32.0  1132,6747

95 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 19//BE1041538 25 12:02:08.0  1132,3381

96 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 19//BE1041578 23 12:02:24.0  1131,2874

97 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 4 19//BE1041846 17 11:52:53.0  1130,5608

98 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150421 13 12:15:12.0  1129,7801

99 BOURNONVILLE J F Fl 2 17//BE1173790 3 12:01:57.0  1129,5208

100 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 19//BE1041614 9 12:03:12.0  1128,1471

101 VOLONT Louis Di 10 17//BE1156370 8 12:15:49.0  1127,7334

102 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150503 15 12:16:04.0  1126,5279

103 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 19//BE1041717 1 12:02:28.0  1125,9949

104 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 21 19//BE1047159 2 12:08:45.0  1125,9438



CONDROZ - FAMENNE
FAY-AUX-LOGES du 11/07/20-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 11/07 à 07H 15' Page 1 de  2GAIN OU PERTE : 340,000 Kms.

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 35 3 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 171 15

pigeons.206 amateurs.18

1 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  328,830 19//BE1041260 14 11:46:13.0  1212,425524/

2 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 19//BE1041213 5 11:48:15.0  1203,4035

3 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 19//BE1041211 13 11:48:34.0  1202,0105

4 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041229 4 11:48:54.0  1200,5476

5 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 19//BE1041230 18 11:49:05.0  1199,7446

6 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  330,746 19//BE1047145 3 11:50:58.0  1198,499825/

7 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  344,820 19//BE1046825 5 12:02:59.0  1197,36108/

8 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046860 1 12:03:04.0  1197,0146

DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046885 7 12:03:04.0  1197,0146

10 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 19//BE1041258 1 11:49:55.0  1196,1079

11 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047138 9 11:51:55.0  1194,3882

12 LOVINY Christian Fl 8 19//BE1041218 2 11:51:40.0  1188,5422

LOVINY Christian Fl 7 19//BE1041263 11 11:51:40.0  1188,5422

14 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 19//BE1041250 3 11:51:41.0  1188,4706

15 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047161 10 11:53:23.0  1188,0956

16 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  314,167 19//BE1041585 2 11:39:48.0  1186,43134/

17 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 19//BE1041249 12 11:52:26.0  1185,2577

18 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047156 22 11:54:06.0  1185,0448

19 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  335,955 19//BE1042151 1 11:58:34.0  1184,74794/

20 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 19//BE1041245 16 11:52:55.0  1183,1964

21 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041981 1 11:40:32.0  1183,1547

22 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 19//BE1047128 12 11:54:47.0  1182,1505

23 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  325,132 19//BE1041579 11 11:51:33.0  1175,671725/

24 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 19//BE1041224 8 11:54:42.0  1175,6525

25 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  339,241 19//BE1047343 1 12:03:53.0  1174,31842/

26 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  317,753 19//BE1157071 15 11:45:43.0  1173,747520/

27 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 19//BE1047154 20 11:56:48.0  1173,6906

28 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1042175 2 12:01:24.0  1173,0272

29 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 19//BE1041558 22 11:52:20.0  1172,3510

30 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 19//BE1047170 7 11:57:59.0  1168,7826

31 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 19//BE1047153 6 11:58:01.0  1168,6450

32 LOVINY Christian Fl 13 19//BE1041216 6 11:56:31.0  1168,0658

33 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046884 8 12:10:48.0  1165,7201

34 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  332,711 19//BE1041762 2 12:00:34.0  1165,09055/

35 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  323,185 19//BE1041182 9 11:53:10.0  1161,839412/

36 LOVINY Christian Fl 14 19//BE1041267 15 11:59:10.0  1157,1730

37 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 19//BE1047142 13 12:01:04.0  1156,1850

38 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046856 3 12:13:49.0  1153,9517

39 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  339,160 19//BE1150468 28 12:08:59.0  1153,670836/

40 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 19//BE1041560 12 11:57:04.0  1152,6779

41 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 10 19//BE1047125 5 12:02:10.0  1151,7562

42 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 11 19//BE1047160 15 12:02:15.0  1151,4221

43 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 19//BE1042266 1 12:04:01.0  1151,1827

44 LOVINY Christian Fl 15 19//BE1041244 9 12:00:58.0  1149,8893

45 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 19//BE1041509 3 11:57:46.0  1149,8244

46 LOVINY Christian Fl 16 19//BE1041233 20 12:00:59.0  1149,8223

47 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 19//BE1046865 2 12:14:58.0  1149,5277

48 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 12 19//BE1047164 17 12:02:56.0  1148,6895

49 LOVINY Christian Fl 17 19//BE1041254 22 12:01:16.0  1148,6842

50 COLLE MICHAUX Fl BIESMEREE  323,686 19//BE1043376 5 11:57:38.0  1145,250610/

51 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  314,164 19//BE1041847 2 11:50:46.0  1139,238510/

52 LOVINY Christian Fl 18 19//BE1041246 17 12:03:50.0  1138,4766

53 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 2 19//BE1041704 10 11:59:23.0  1138,2031

54 LOVINY Christian Fl 19 19//BE1041212 19 12:04:24.0  1136,2474

55 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 13 19//BE1047136 21 12:06:07.0  1136,1287

56 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150532 32 12:13:54.0  1134,6939

57 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 14 19//BE1047130 23 12:06:30.0  1134,6346

58 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 3 19//BE1043366 6 12:00:21.0  1134,3473

59 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1042166 14 11:55:22.0  1133,3480

60 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 15 19//BE1047131 19 12:06:56.0  1132,9504

61 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 16 19//BE1047124 2 12:06:57.0  1132,8858

62 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 19//BE1041538 25 12:02:08.0  1132,3381

63 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 19//BE1041578 23 12:02:24.0  1131,2874

64 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 19//BE1041846 9 11:52:53.0  1130,5608

65 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150421 13 12:15:12.0  1129,7801

66 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 19//BE1041614 9 12:03:12.0  1128,1471

67 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150503 15 12:16:04.0  1126,5279

68 COLLE MICHAUX Fl 4 19//BE1041717 1 12:02:28.0  1125,9949

69 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 17 19//BE1047159 1 12:08:45.0  1125,9438
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